Mobile Machine Management
PLUS+1
®
 HMI Peripherals are an expansion of the
Danfoss family of mobile machine management
products.
Danfoss HMK Modular CAN Keypads bring machine
design and operation to a new level by consolidating

11 NC
12 NC
Ordering information
Model variants
Part number Model number Description
11212987 HMK-15-00-0-0-00 1x5, 5 Mini Buttons, No Inserts
TBD HMK-15-00-0-1-00 1x5, 5 Mini Buttons Blank
Inserts
11212988 HMK-22M-00-0-0-00 2x2, 4 Mini Buttons, No Inserts
TBD HMK-22M-00-0-1-00 2x2, 4 Mini Buttons, Blank
Inserts
11212989 HMK-22L-00-0-0-00 2x2, 4 Large Buttons, No Inserts
TBD HMK-22L-00-0-1-00 2x2, 4 Large Buttons, Blank
Inserts
TBD HMK-22L-00-1-0-00 2x2, 4 Large Buttons, No
Inserts, I/Os
TBD HMK-22L-00-1-1-00 2x2, 4 Large Buttons, Blank
Insert, I/Os
TBD HMK-23M-00-0-0-00 2x3, 6 Mini Buttons, No Inserts
TBD HMK-23M-00-0-1-00 2x3, 6 Mini Buttons, Blank
Inserts
11212990 HMK-24M-00-0-0-00 2x4, 8 Mini Buttons, No Inserts
TBD HMK-24M-00-0-1-00 2x4, 8 Mini Buttons, Blank
Inserts
11212991 HMK-24L-00-0-0-00 2x4, 8 Large Buttons, No Inserts
TBD HMK-24L-00-0-1-00 2x4, 8 Large Buttons, Blank
Inserts
TBD HMK-24L-00-1-0-00 2x4, 8 Large Buttons, No
Inserts, I/Os
TBD HMK-24L-00-1-1-00 2x4, 8 Large Buttons, Blank
Inserts, I/Os
11213002 HMK-26-00-0-0-00 2x6, 12 Mini Buttons, No Inserts
TBD HMK-26-00-0-1-00 2x6, 12 Mini Buttons, Blank
Inserts
TBD HMK-26-00-1-0-00 2x6, 12 Mini Buttons, No
Inserts, I/Os
TBD HMK-26-00-1-1-00 2x6, 12 Mini Buttons, Blank
Inserts. I/Os
TBD HMK-28M-00-0-0-00 2x8, 16 Mini Buttons, No Inserts
TBD HMK-28M-00-0-1-00 2x8, 16 Mini Buttons, Blank
Inserts
11213003 HMK-35-00-0-0-00 3x5, 15 Mini Buttons, No Inserts
TBD HMK-35-00-0-1-00 3x5, 15 Mini Buttons, Blank
Inserts
Data Sheet
HMK Modular CAN Keypads
© Danfoss | April 2019 AI298010718943en-000102 | 3